AucTtaHuna 16
19.10.2025 - 13:15

Jesouku, 50m Bpacc

18 net n monoxe
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/I

3annbiB 1 n3 7

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9 F'APbKABAA, KOnunsa AnekcaHapoBHa

®UNPCOBA, dapbs
YEPHBbILWLOBA, Cohbs
FA®YPOBA, Mupabenna
YKYKOBA, Mapus
3ABIOPOAHAA, KOnus
MPUITOPAH, EBa ApceHoBHa
YKYKOBA, fapbs

KY3WHA, ApuHa
MEPKYNAEBA, 9nvnHa

3annbiB 2 3 7

No o b~ WNEO

8
9

AHBAEBA, PycnaHa

KYAYXOBA, Bukropms SpukoBHa
COJIOBbEBA, Banepus
FEPTMEBA, Banepusa
KMHOWHWK, Mapus

3APNLIKAA, BapBapa
YEPHOBA, lMNonuHa
NYKbAHEHKO, BepoHuka
KOBAJIEBA, MuneHa BacunbeBHa
NY3WNHA, Codms

3annbiB 337

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TBEPELUKAA, Mapus
KMBLUWMK, AHacTacus
MEPKYNAEBA, AMuHa
BOJIKOBA, AHacTtacus
CTENYPO, Codmns
XABVBYNNNHA, BepoHuka
OCMUMHKKWHA, AnuHa
TOTUEBA, KapuHa
PYMAHLIEBA, AHHa
TKAYEHKQO, AHHa

3annbiB 4 n3 7

O©oOoO~NOO O~ WNEO

KHA3EBA, Ennszaseta MakcMmMoBHa

XYIKVNEBA, Hukonb BnagmumupoBHa

KNMHOBA, HuHa

HV3AMOBA, Bukrtopus
FTANTIAKTUOHOBA, Ennsaseta
KO3bMOBA, AHrennHa CepreeBHa
KOPOJIbKOBA, 3nata
UEKAHOBA, EneHa
KA3BHAUYEEBA, YnbsHa
APAKENAH, Codin

[of poxaeHns

16
18
17
16
16
15
16
18
15
16

13
16
14
15
14
16
16
16
18
16

15
16
12
16
15
15
15
13
15
14

15
13
12
14
12
15
14
15
13
15

ApeHa Knucnosogck

CLUIBBC nm. b.H. Ckokosa
CLUIBBC nm. b.H. Ckokosa
ApeHa Knucnosogck

MAY O CLW "PoguHa"

CW "OenbduH" . MATMropck
ApeHa Kucnosogck

CLIBBC unm. b.H. Ckokosa
Anta

CLU Nel "Mos BonHa"

dasoput 2

CkK Ckrmu (I'Ty)

Cuw "Ypoxait" Bnagnkaekas

Ck "King Fit"

MAY O CLW "PoguHa"

Orange Fitness

r.Eccentykun CLU nm.H.A.T'loHomapé
r.Eccentykun CLU nm.H.A.T'loHomapé
CLU Nel "Mos BonHa"

BurFlow

CLU (OPK) LICKA r.AcTpaxaHb
Anta

Anta

CLU (OPK) LICKA r.AcTpaxaHb
dasoput

CLU Nel, CLLUNe3 HoBouepkacck
CL (OPK) LICKA r.ActpaxaHb
Ck "King Fit"

LICKA KpacHogap CLLU (OPK)
ApeHa Kucnosogck

r.Eccentyku CLU um.H.A.lNoHOMapé
CkK Ckrmu (I'Ty)

LICKA KpacHogap CLL (OPK)

CLU Nel "Mos BonHa"

CLWW r.o. JonronpyaHblii
r.Eccentyku CLU um.H.A.lNoHOMapé
BurFlow

CLlW r.o. JonronpyaHblii

CLIBBC nm. b.H. Ckokosa

ApeHa Kucnosogck

1:15.00
1:10.00
1:07.24
1:06.90
1:00.50
1:02.00
1:06.90
1:10.00
1:14.00

1:00.00
58.00
57.16
57.00
56.00
57.00
57.00
57.60
58.76

1:00.00

55.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
50.00
51.00
52.00
54.00
55.00
55.00

48.90
48.00
47.00
46.56
46.23
46.50
47.00
47.15
48.00
49.90

nnaBaTtesbHblii 6acceiiH 50 MeTpoB
MBY A0 CLU nm. I'.A. PomaHeHKo

www.swimlige.ru

https:/ivk.com/swimlige

ABTOMAaTNYECKast CUCTEMA XPOHOMETPaXa

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

19.10.2025 12:32 - CtpaHuua 1


www.swimlige.ru

OuctaHuna 16, Jesouku, 50m bpacc

3annbiB5u13 7

0 FANTOBA, Amanus

1 3EJIEH4A, Buonetta

2 JNAHOBA, Cothbs

3 AEFTAPEBA, Mapus

4 TAOIXXNHOBA, Buktopus
5 TOPAIMMHA, EkatepuHa
6 BbICOLKAA, Mapus

7 CKOBVIKOBA, [apbs

8 BAPAHOBA, AHacTacus
9 MNXHOBA, MunaHa

3ansbiB 6 U3 7

AUEHKO, EBreHns
MY>XWYEHKO, Mapus
LWEPCTOBUTOBA, Ennsaseta
YNCTHOXUVHA, Banepus
FOUYMNAEBA, banna AcnaHosa
KPEIMAKOBA, Hennu

nyprAaA, Oapbsa

CABVHA, EBa
KYNBIMNHOBA, Codus
PYOEHKO, TatbaHa

O©oO~NOO OGP WNEO

3annbiB 7 U3 7

0 MINTWHb, BepoHuka

1 FO/IO3YBOBA, 3BennHa
2 YPA3OBA, Anuncus

3 N'YPOBA, lMonvHa

4 AHOPYWKEBWY, EnenHa
5 CA30OHOBA, Banepus

6 CYXOTEIJIOBA, fapbs
7 PbIKOBCKAA, Bapsapa
8 FANJEHKO, ExatepuHa
9 NNYHEBA, Banepus

12 Cuw "Ypoxail" BnagnkaBka3 45.99
12 BurFlow 45.00
15 CUW (OPK) LICKA r.AcTpaxaHb 44.00
13 BurFlow 44.00
11 Cuw "Ypoxail" BnagnkaBkas 43.10
12 r.EcceHtyku CLU nm.H.A.lMoHomapé 44.00
14 Anyesck 44.00
13  BonrofoHck 44.50
14  BurFlow 45.45
15 CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 46.00
13 LUCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 43.00
11 r.EcceHtykn CLU nm.H.A.lMoHomapé 41.62
14 Cuw "Ypoxail" BnagnkaBka3 40.80
13 Cuw4 39.50
11  CLlW Nel "Mos BosHa" 38.98
11 Cuw4 39.50
10 Anyesck 40.00
14 CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 41.00
09 MAY O ClW "PoguHa" 41.80
12 MAY A0 ClW "PoguHa" 43.08
13 Cuw4 38.90
12 BonrofoHcK 38.00
13 r.EcceHtykn CLU nm.H.A.lMoHomapé 38.00
12 Cuw4 35.90
09 Cuw "Ypoxail" Bnagvkaskas 34.65
09 Cl r.o. JonronpyAHsbiii 35.48
14  r.EcceHtykn CLU nm.H.A.lMoHomapé 37.50
13  BonrofoHckK 38.00
11 Cuw4 38.90
14 Cuw4 38.90

nnaBaTtesbHblii 6acceiiH 50 MeTpoB
MBY A0 CLU nm. I'.A. PomaHeHKo

www.swimlige.ru
https:/ivk.com/swimlige

ABTOMAaTNYECKast CUCTEMA XPOHOMETPaXa

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

19.10.2025 12:32 - CtpaHuua 2


www.swimlige.ru

