OTEKAR TILL

<u>осенний турнир</u>

HEBERROTO RABRASA

18 - 19 OKTЯБРЯ 2025 ГОДА

16	, 50m	18
19.10.2025 - 13:15		

1 7 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	16 18 17 16 16 16 16 17 15 10 11 15 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	1:15.00 1:10.00 1:07.24 1:06.90 1:00.50 1:02.00 1:06.90 1:10.00 1:14.00
2 7 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	13 2 16 () 14 " " 15 "King Fit" 14 " " 16 Orange Fitness 16 16 18 1 " " 16 BurFlow	1:00.00 58.00 57.16 57.00 56.00 57.00 57.00 57.60 58.76 1:00.00
3 7 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	15 () . 16 12 16 () . 15 15 1, 3 15 () . 13 "King Fit" 15 ()	55.00 54.00 53.00 52.00 50.00 51.00 52.00 54.00 55.00
4 7 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	15	48.90 48.00 47.00 46.56 46.23 46.50 47.00 47.15 48.00 49.90

.

www.swimlige.ru https://vk.com/swimlige



осенний турнир

HEBERROTO RABRASA

18 - 19 OKT 96 P 9 2 O 2 5 F O A A

16,	, 50m
,	,

5 7		
0 ,	12 " "	45.99
1 ,	12 BurFlow	45.00
2 ,	15 () .	44.00
2 3 ,	13 BurFlow ´	44.00
4 ,	11 " "	43.10
4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	12	44.00
6 ,	14	44.00
7,	13	44.50
8 ,	14 BurFlow	45.45
9 ,	15	46.00
67		
0 ,	13 ()	43.00
1 ,	11	41.62
2 ,	14 " "	40.80
2 , 3 , 4 , 5 ,	13 4	39.50
4 ,	11 1 " "	38.98
5 ,	11 4	39.50
6 7 ,	10	40.00
7 ,	14	41.00
8 , 9 ,	09 " "	41.80
9 ,	12 " "	43.08
<u> </u>		
0 ,	13 4	38.90
1 ,	12	38.00
2 ,	13	38.00
3 ,	12 4	35.90
4 ,	09 " "	34.65
5 ,	09	35.48
6 7	14	37.50
7 ,	13	38.00
8 9 ,	11 4	38.90
9 ,	14 4	38.90

50